7/36 P.V.C COPPER WIRE  1.00 1 85446020  9.00  178.70  178.70 9.00  2342.90 5 2,090.00  1,985.50

A-STAR 1.0 MM (73 MTRS)  1.00 2 85446020  9.00  47.11  47.11 9.00  617.67 5 551.00  523.45

A-STAR 1.5 MM (73 MTRS)  1.00 3 85446020  9.00  73.10  73.10 9.00  958.45 5 855.00  812.25

3919.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

298.91  298.91 3.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.